
 

 

CORRIGENDUM/ EXTENSION NOTICE 

 

Acquisition of Oracle Licenses with Annual Support 
 

Refer to NBP Tender “Acquisition of Oracle Licenses with Annual Support” published in 

Newspapers and PPRA (Ref: TS364526E) / NBP (Ref: NT-09/03/2018-1) websites. Extensions 

in the Bidding dates/timelines are mentioned below: 

 

Events Bidding Dates / Timelines 

Bid Submission September 28, 2018 at 03:30 p.m. 

Bid Opening September 28, 2018 at 04:00 p.m. 

  

NBP reserves the right to cancel this invitation at any stage of the tender.  

 

For more details, please contact to the procurement division on following telephone numbers: 

99220100-50 (Ext: 2533 and 2966). 

 

 
Divisional Head (P&PD) LSG 
Head Office, Karachi 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  


